Ochanomizu University
Summer Programme
in English

Dates ‘ 1 August (Sat) - 8 August (Sat), 2015

Application

deadline ‘ April 30 (Thu), 2015

. Curriculum

1) Compulsory subjects (Choose one Theme from below: 90 mins x 12 classes each)
Theme I:  [social sciences] Contemporary Perspective on Social Policy, Education, Family and
Development
Theme II:  [natural sciences] Time and Forms in Nature
Theme II: [cultural studies] Japan in the World, World in Japan: Transformation of International Linkages

2) Open Seminars (Optional subjects) (students can attend any class no matter what the chosen Theme is)
Introduction to Japanese Culture 1: Digging in Japanese Flour-eating Culture- Tasting, Cooking
Introduction to Japanese Culture 2: Enjoy Japanese Language!

Introduction to Japanese Culture 3: Charm of Japanese manga/anime

. Optional events

One day Tokyo tour, Cultural exchange session, etc.

. Time table
Date AM ‘ PM
July 31 (Fri) Arrival
August 1 (Sat) Arrival / Registration ‘ Guidance, Campus tour, Welcome party
August 2 (Sun) One-day Tokyo tour (optional)
August 3 (Mon) Open Seminar 1 (Food culture)
August 4 (Tue) Regular classes
August 5 (Wed) Regular classes Open Seminar 2 (Language)
August 6 (Thu) Open Seminar 3 (Subculture)
August 7 (Fri) Field Study
August 8 (Sat) Concluding session Cultural exchange session, Farewell party
August 9 (Sun) Departure

* Subject to minor changes

Dr. Leo Aoi HOSOYA, The Centre for Global Human Resource Development

Inquiry / Application Email: e-summer@cc.ocha.ac.jp
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